/£ lighthouse

FORMERLY OTA INSIGHT

LIGHTHOUSE

=]

BEt -
T —HT

ibenic

j?—vh)b’fﬁ%ﬁ%%%ﬁ

1£9 3

RT) A lﬁd) EZXRX
A>7)>12> R

a

Strategy v

Total
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As of Date
Date OOO/RMS  Left To

Available Sl
8/1/23 Tue 5/145 32
8/2/23 Wed 8/145 25
8/3/23 Thu 11145 9
8/4/23 Fri 11145 12
8/5/23 Sat 2145 1
8/6/23 Sun 1145 12
8/7/23 Mon 11145 14
8/8/23 Tue 1145 3
8/9/23 Wed 0/145 22
8/10/23 Thu Y 0145 13
8M/23Fi N 0/145 14
8/12/23sat N 1145 6
8/1323sun Y 1145 24
8/14/23 Mon 0/145 21
8/15/23 Tue 0/145 19

1,215

@ Summary data has not been received. @ Reservation data has not been received.
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ADR Revenue Room nights
Corp Discount €248 €122,838
— Segment
XYZ Travel €269 €74,432 — Rate Plan
- Ci
QAQ Corp €250  €21,895 ompany
ABC Network €293 €12,458 Fields
Additional Filters } X + Group Name
+ Channel
Reservations OTB as of: Market Segment (46) + Room Type
7/5/23 Q Company + Length of Stay
Airline
Stay Date
Bar
11723 - 31112/23 Brand Discount
Comp

Contract
p, Corp Discount
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Overview Market Rates v Dayb

On The Books Revenue Group Bar Based St
08';::'; J::.':f:. ADR REV  RevPAR  OTB/Block  OTB m:u:’;
1_08 74% i«is $15,808 $109 - 6/6 86 82
ﬂ 77% ﬂ35 $15,126 $104 = 6/6 89 9
135 93% _$146 $19,720 $136 . 6/6 19 93
132 9% ﬂ $29,503 $203 18518 102 9:
142 98% ﬁ $35,041 $242 _18[15 104 9€
ﬁ 91% ﬂ44 $18975 $131 _18/18 96 8
& 90% L155 $20,093 $139 _18n8 98 8¢
141 97% i51 $21,237 $146 ﬂ 74 87
ﬁ 85% ﬁdB $17623 $122 41/41 62 9
1_32 9NM% ﬂiS $20,974 $145 47/47 61 97
131 90%  $219  $28624 $197 47/47 64 9
._1_3£_ 95% _SE& $33,341 $230 47/47 67 9
ﬂ 83% ﬂ43 $17172  $118 41/41 59 87
ﬂ 86% £44 $17,813 $123 41/41 59 87
126 87% $142 $17,952 $124 41/41 56 82
3,237 72% $164  $529,835 $118 812/812 1,958  2,17:
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